
 
QUESTION TAKEN ON NOTICE 
 
BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING :  22 May 2017   
 
IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION PORTFOLIO 
 
(BE17/190) - ABF Podcast - Internal Product (DIBP)   
 
 
Senator Carr, Kim (L&CA) written: 
 
Please provide the figures for the number of times the Australian Border Force podcast been 
streamed/downloaded. Please provide a breakdown by episode 
 
 
Answer:  
 
As at 6 June 2017:   
 
Episode Streams via 

Buzzsprout 
Downloads from 
border.gov.au  

Total streams 
/downloads 

Ep1  
 

850 392 1242 

Ep2  
 

772 62 
 

834 

Ep3  
 

575 38 
 

613 

Ep4 305  
 

11 
 

316 

TOTAL 2502 503 3005 
 
 
 


