

QUESTION TAKEN ON NOTICE

BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING : 22 May 2017

IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION PORTFOLIO

(BE17/190) - ABF Podcast - Internal Product (DIBP)

Senator Carr, Kim (L&CA) written:

Please provide the figures for the number of times the Australian Border Force podcast been streamed/downloaded. Please provide a breakdown by episode

Answer:

As at 6 June 2017:

Episode	Streams via Buzzsprout	Downloads from border.gov.au	Total streams /downloads
Ep1	850	392	1242
Ep2	772	62	834
Ep3	575	38	613
Ep4	305	11	316
TOTAL	2502	503	3005